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Pro Steel Erectors, Inc. Safety Statistics: 2007 - 2009

Experienced Modification Rate
Number of Fatalities

Number of Restricted Work Days
Number of Medical Treatment Cases
Number of Lost Work Days

OSHA Recordable Incidence Rate
OSHA Lost Workday Incidence Rate

OSHA Citations Received
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2007

0.83

0

2008

0.92

0

3.96

0.99

2009

0.86

0

2.89

2.89



