

PRO STEEL ERECTORS, INC. 2725 Rocky Mountain Rd. #310 Loveland, CO 80538 970-663-9960 970-663-9962 Fax

Pro Steel Erectors, Inc. Safety Statistics: 2007 - 2009

	<u>2007</u>	<u>2008</u>	<u>2009</u>
Experienced Modification Rate	0.83	0.92	0.86
Number of Fatalities	0	0	0
Number of Restricted Work Days	5	8	4
Number of Medical Treatment Cases	4	2	6
Number of Lost Work Days	0	2	4
OSHA Recordable Incidence Rate	5.2	3.96	2.89
OSHA Lost Workday Incidence Rate	0	0.99	2.89
OSHA Citations Received	0	0	0

